SHIPBUILDING BV

NEWBUILDING AND DESIGN - SHIPBROKING - TRADING

Ref B-167

Type:
Lengte:
Breedte:
Diepgang:
Tonnage:

Laadvermogen:

Afmeting laadruim:

Gebouwd:
Lieren:
Klasse:

Prijs:

stalen duwbak met luiken

65.00m

8.20m

2.42m

960

1068m?

55x6.36 x3.00

1990

2 koppellieren KuW 40
Zone 2 tot 4 en de Rijn

Op aanvraag

Neemt u contact met ons op voor meer informatie!

All our offers are subject unsold, details believed to be correct but not guaranteed. We reserve the right to change specifications, prices etc. without prior notice.

Kamar Shipbuilding B.V.
+31-782049339
+31-653330803/622988822

info@kamar.nl

www.kamar.nl


mailto:info@kamar.nl

